Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/18 at 11:38

NRDS ID Name

From 12/09/17 Thru 04/24/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt
Number Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 17

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Westerville, OH 43082
658008764 Chudik, Margaret L.
658023602 Chulvick, Mary Jo M.

8869 Creekwood Drive

1815

Canal Winchester, OH 43110

658023602 Chulvick, Mary Jo M.
658023954 Ciriaco, Angela M.
5007 Inspiration Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
658023954 Ciriaco, Angela M.
654000049 Ciroli, Carol S.
7061 Keesee Circle
New Albany, OH 43054
654000049 Ciroli, Carol S.
661500723 Civitello, Paul
1 Mirada Dr N Apt 115
Lewis Center, OH 43035
661500723 Civitello, Paul
658018682 Claypool, Sarah
912 McGrery RD SE
Lancaster, OH 43130
658018682 Claypool, Sarah
658023743 Clemens, Jennifer R.
12825 Wheaton Ave.
Pickerington, OH 43147
658023743 Clemens, Jennifer R.
658025495 Clevenger, Kathy M.
3629 McDermot Ct.
Columbus, OH 43228
658025495 Clevenger, Kathy M.

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

658019840 Clevinger Jankowski, Kimberly

2421 Winona Drive
Columbus, OH 43235

658019840 Clevinger Jankowski, Kimberly | 1815

658026976 Cliff, Lisa M.

5127 Springfield Ct.

Westervilie, OH 43081
658026976 CIiff, Lisa M.
658026404 Cliffel, Carrie

1834 Eimwood Ave.

Columbus, OH 43212
658026404 Ciiffel, Carrie
658013187 Cliffel, Eric J.

1834 Elmwood Ave

Columbus, OH 43212
658013187 Cliffel, Eric J.
658024976 Cliffel, Gregory L.

3415 Manchester Dr.

Powell, OH 43065
658024976 Cliffel, Gregory L.
658022417 Clifton, Nicholas S.

1815

1815

1815

1815

6500 Rolling Hills Lane, East

Grove City, OH 43123
658022417 Clifton, Nicholas S.
658024723 Cline, Teresa K.

1815

1953 Queens Meadow Lane

Grove City, OH 43123
658024723 Cline, Teresa K.
658003489 Close, Christine A.

7360 Bellaire Ave

Dublin, OH 43017-9195
658003489 Close, Christine A.

1815

1815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5571172

5568739

5565227

5566583

5574945

5567704

5567255

5565289

5566873

5573890

5564640

65573073

5668156

55673227

5572193

5570852

706797

703390

699322

700642

712049

702147

701495

699413

701034

710285

698697

709257

702682

708493

708104

706442

1213117

12/29/17

12/18/17

12/19/17

01/30/18

12/22/17

12/27117

12/18/17

12/23/17

01/23/18

12112/17

01/17/18

12/28/117

01/17/18

01/11/18

12/29/117

1833
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2526

30.00

5.00

10.00

30.00

15.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

156.00

30.00 -

30.00 -

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00



